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                                  MPO Loopback Patch Cord 
Features 

 SM or MM available; PC(plane) or APC(8 degree) available  

 Different IL index and various color available 

 Stable performance index by PIN fiexed position of connecting 

  Standard Fiber arrangement or customized 

 Plug type connector with locking structure 

 High density which convenient for wiring and management system 

Comply with Telcordia GR-1435-CORE  and RoHS standard    

 

Applications 

 telecom network   

 System cabling 

 Precision telecom equipments  

 Cable loopback inspection  

Specifications 

Type Single mode Multi mode 

Fiber Diameter 9/125um 50/125um, 62.5/125um 

Insertion loss  ＜0.3dB＜0.5dB ＜0.7dB ＜0.5dB ＜0.7dB 

Return loss ＞60dB ＞30dB 

Insert-pull test 500 times＜0.5 dB 

Operation temperature -40℃～+80℃ 

Tensile Resistance 15kgf 

 

Ordering Information: 

1. Supply SM,MM, Simplex connector   

2. Supply 4,8,12,24 cores connector   

3. MPO male pin available ( SM or MM )   


